



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		14605T 1	COVER-CARBURETOR	1	4.3L ALPHA	
1		18484A 3	COVER-CARBURETOR	1	4.3L BRAVO	
2		805016A 1	FLAME ARRESTOR	1		
3	16	805295	STUD (3 IN.)	1		
4		805313	RETAINER-BREATHER HOSE	1		
5	11	826709109	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
6	12	86400	WASHER	1		
7	3310	807764A 1	CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY	1	(SEE "CARBURETOR (MERCARE	
8		70125A 1	COVER-CHOKE	1		
9	10	33047	SCREW	3		
10	13	26395	LOCKWASHER	3		
11	53	805140	RETAINING CLAMP	1		
12	22	56800	PLUG-PIPE (1/16-27)	1		
13	16	65868	STUD (5/16 X 2-1/8 IN.)	2		
13	16	807849	STUD (5/16 X 3-3/8 IN.)	2		
14	16	96112	STUD	1		
15	11	826708 9	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
16	12	29245	WASHER	2		
17	11	826709109	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
18	32	15894 24	HOSE-BREATHER	2		
19		97850	ELBOW (90 DEG.)	2		
20	25	827152	GROMMET	2		
21	11	25594	NUT (5/16-24)	4		
22	12	20084	WASHER	4		
23		805489T	BRACKET	1		
24	16	38525	STUD	1		
25	12	24664	WASHER	3		
26	11	826709109	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
27		807726A 2	ADAPTOR	1		
28	27	807982 1	GASKET	2		5
-	27	824326A96	GASKET SET-OVERHAUL	1		